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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADİL Jafarova Telli AZE 1.01.2006
2 OKTAY Quliyeva Fidan AZE 1.01.2006
3 RAFİG Hüseyinova Zarife AZE 1.01.2006
4 REŞAD Memmedli Terene AZE 1.01.2007
5 ŞAMİLOVA XEDİCE Mehdi AZE 1.01.2005
6 ABULADZE Guranda GEO 1.01.2006
7 TUGUSHİ Mariam GEO 1.01.2006
8 ADIYAMAN Beyza GÖLBALS TUR 1.01.2006
9 AKKOYUNLU Begüm ICTS TUR 91 24.12.2005
10 ALKAYA Begüm PARSEG TUR 4 28.02.2005
11 ARABACI Duru PARSEG TUR 44 27.06.2008
12 ASLAN Elçin ZONGF TUR 81 11.04.2008
13 ATAKTÜRK Rana İST- FERDİ TUR 112 18.06.2007
14 ATEŞ Hiranur ICTS TUR 4.08.2005
15 AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS TUR 28.05.2006
16 BABACAN Zeynep VİŞNT TUR 25 4.02.2007
17 BASKALAR Elif Nilay ESKİDK TUR 19 24.06.2005
18 BAYRAM Nehir KASTES TUR 113 12.05.2007
19 BİLİR Ekin ZONGF TUR 50 25.04.2006
20 CELEP Bahar TEDS TUR 16 14.03.2005
21 CİHAN Zehra Nehir VİŞNT TUR 41 12.02.2007
22 ÇELİK Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 18 4.09.2006
23 ÇERMEN Alara PARSEG TUR 12 22.03.2006
24 ÇİMEN Ecrin SAMSE TUR 27 14.12.2007
25 ÇİMENCİ İrem PARSEG TUR 34 25.01.2005
26 DEMİRKOL Damla ZONGF TUR 8 2.02.2006
27 DOĞAN Ayşe Betül ZONGF TUR 7 28.02.2006
28 DOĞAN Melike Bahar ZONGF TUR 58 25.12.2007
29 DURU İpek PARSEG TUR 23 26.10.2005
30 DUŞ Duru BURSA - FERDİ TUR 2 28.07.2005
31 DUVAN Deniz VİŞNT TUR 45 8.01.2008
32 ELMİLADİ Lina İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 36 7.04.2006
33 ERDOĞAN Dila İZMİF TUR 48 3.03.2007
34 ERDOĞAN Nisa Naz ICTS TUR 2.09.2008
35 ERGEZER Ela Suzan VİŞNT TUR 47 10.04.2007
36 ERÜRKER Beril Çağlar TEDS TUR 119 12.11.2006
37 GÖKSEL Öykü İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 60 12.03.2007
38 GÖLLÜ Akya PARSEG TUR 17 23.06.2007
39 GÜNER İrem ICTS TUR 37 22.12.2008
40 GÜNEŞ Ela PARAR TUR 30 4.01.2007
41 GÜNGEN Esma ANKA-F TUR 23.04.2008
42 GÜNGÖR Nil KASTES TUR 5 14.08.2005
43 HALICI Duru ICTS TUR 52 12.07.2006
44 HAYKIR Ekin İZMİF TUR 14 27.03.2006
45 HEPVAR Selin AÇIG TUR 49 11.01.2007
46 KABADERE Neris Ada VİŞNT TUR 38 29.10.2007
47 KAPTAN Ayşe Naz BURSA - FERDİ TUR 31 24.07.2006
48 KARACA Zeynep ANKA-F TUR 73 3.04.2008
49 KATIÖZ Serra MANİ-F TUR 82 5.04.2008
50 KELEŞ Ayça VİŞNT TUR 42 11.01.2007
51 KEREM Zehra ADIY-F TUR 70 11.08.2006
52 KIRMIZI Merve Nur ZONGF TUR 76 27.10.2007
53 KIRSIRTLI Duru BURSA - FERDİ TUR 21 25.06.2007
54 KOÇKAYA Beren Yağmur PARSEG TUR 72 24.09.2008
55 KOPAN Özde ZONGF TUR 54 11.05.2008
56 KURT Bergüzar EYLÜL E.S.K. TUR 84 20.06.2007
57 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa PARSEG TUR 46 17.10.2007
58 MACİT Serra ESKİDK TUR 3 2.01.2005
59 MANSUROĞLU Aybala Naz ICTS TUR 86 12.09.2006
60 OCAKCIOĞLU Tuna İST- FERDİ TUR 8.04.2008
61 OKTAY Hatice Kübra ICTS TUR 55 3.12.2007
62 ORUNCAK Defne Lal ICTS TUR 11 7.07.2005
63 ORUNCAK Gül İpek ICTS TUR 71 7.10.2008
64 ÖCAL İPEK VİŞNT TUR 66 1.01.2006
65 ÖCEK SELİN NAZ İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 57 1.01.2008
66 ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BURSA - FERDİ TUR 35 8.06.2005
67 ÖZBUDAK Cansu VİŞNT TUR 74 26.03.2008
68 ÖZDEN EYLÜL BAHAR SAMSE TUR 28 22.09.2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
69 ÖZSÜNGÜ Berfin ESKİDK TUR 10 10.05.2005
70 PALA Derin İZMİF TUR 108 24.12.2007
71 PEHLİVAN Aygül ICTS TUR 104 22.03.2008
72 PETRİNİ Adrıana Luna AÇIG TUR 26 15.11.2006
73 PORTAKAL Zeliha BAŞKENT E.S.K. TUR 29 20.07.2007
74 SARIALİOĞLU Deniz Cemre PARSEG TUR 39 14.10.2007
75 SOLAK Gülsüm GÖLBALS TUR 3.08.2005
76 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül PARAR TUR 33 14.04.2006
77 SÜRÜCÜ Roza Eylül SAKA-F TUR 7.08.2007
78 ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak İZMİF TUR 51 9.01.2006
79 TARHAN Balım Derin PARSEG TUR 43 1.06.2006
80 TAŞDELEN Ada ESKİDK TUR 136 6.05.2005
81 TÜRKMEN Duru VİŞNT TUR 53 1.04.2005
82 UÇANLAR DERİN AÇIG TUR 98 1.01.2008
83 UTAŞ Defne ASPG TUR 40 15.02.2007
84 UZELLİ Ekin AÇIG TUR 69 20.11.2008
85 ÜSTÜN Gökçe Sena ICTS TUR 6 2.01.2005
86 YAĞCI Ecem ANKA-F TUR 109 29.10.2007
87 YALDIZ Firdevs Nur BURSA - FERDİ TUR 114 30.03.2007
88 YALIN Nehir Defne ICTS TUR 121 2.11.2006
89 YEMİŞ Ayşe Didem ANOKS TUR 59 13.11.2007
90 YILDIRIM Nehir BURSA - FERDİ TUR 32 20.04.2006
91 YILMAZ Armina Azel SAMSE TUR 83 23.01.2008
92 ZAGYAPAN Melis AÇIG TUR 63 24.05.2006



18 pools
16 pools of 5 and 2 pools of 6
64 (69,57% of 92) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DUŞ Duru BURSA - FERDİ TUR 2
2 MACİT Serra ESKİDK TUR 3
3 ALKAYA Begüm PARSEG TUR 4
4 GÜNGÖR Nil KASTES TUR 5
5 ÜSTÜN Gökçe Sena ICTS TUR 6
6 DOĞAN Ayşe Betül ZONGF TUR 7
7 DEMİRKOL Damla ZONGF TUR 8
8 ÖZSÜNGÜ Berfin ESKİDK TUR 10
9 ORUNCAK Defne Lal ICTS TUR 11
10 ÇERMEN Alara PARSEG TUR 12
11 HAYKIR Ekin İZMİF TUR 14
12 CELEP Bahar TEDS TUR 16
13 GÖLLÜ Akya PARSEG TUR 17
14 ÇELİK Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 18
15 BASKALAR Elif Nilay ESKİDK TUR 19
16 KIRSIRTLI Duru BURSA - FERDİ TUR 21
17 DURU İpek PARSEG TUR 23
18 BABACAN Zeynep VİŞNT TUR 25
19 PETRİNİ Adrıana Luna AÇIG TUR 26
20 ÇİMEN Ecrin SAMSE TUR 27
21 ÖZDEN EYLÜL BAHAR SAMSE TUR 28
22 PORTAKAL Zeliha BAŞKENT E.S.K. TUR 29
23 GÜNEŞ Ela PARAR TUR 30
24 KAPTAN Ayşe Naz BURSA - FERDİ TUR 31
25 YILDIRIM Nehir BURSA - FERDİ TUR 32
26 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül PARAR TUR 33
27 ÇİMENCİ İrem PARSEG TUR 34
28 ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BURSA - FERDİ TUR 35
29 ELMİLADİ Lina İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 36
30 GÜNER İrem ICTS TUR 37
31 KABADERE Neris Ada VİŞNT TUR 38
32 SARIALİOĞLU Deniz Cemre PARSEG TUR 39
33 UTAŞ Defne ASPG TUR 40
34 CİHAN Zehra Nehir VİŞNT TUR 41
35 KELEŞ Ayça VİŞNT TUR 42
36 TARHAN Balım Derin PARSEG TUR 43
37 ARABACI Duru PARSEG TUR 44
38 DUVAN Deniz VİŞNT TUR 45
39 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa PARSEG TUR 46
40 ERGEZER Ela Suzan VİŞNT TUR 47
41 ERDOĞAN Dila İZMİF TUR 48
42 HEPVAR Selin AÇIG TUR 49
43 BİLİR Ekin ZONGF TUR 50
44 ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak İZMİF TUR 51
45 HALICI Duru ICTS TUR 52
46 TÜRKMEN Duru VİŞNT TUR 53
47 KOPAN Özde ZONGF TUR 54
48 OKTAY Hatice Kübra ICTS TUR 55
49 ÖCEK SELİN NAZ İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 57
50 DOĞAN Melike Bahar ZONGF TUR 58
51 YEMİŞ Ayşe Didem ANOKS TUR 59
52 GÖKSEL Öykü İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 60
53 ZAGYAPAN Melis AÇIG TUR 63
54 ÖCAL İPEK VİŞNT TUR 66
55 UZELLİ Ekin AÇIG TUR 69
56 KEREM Zehra ADIY-F TUR 70
57 ORUNCAK Gül İpek ICTS TUR 71
58 KOÇKAYA Beren Yağmur PARSEG TUR 72
59 KARACA Zeynep ANKA-F TUR 73
60 ÖZBUDAK Cansu VİŞNT TUR 74
61 KIRMIZI Merve Nur ZONGF TUR 76
62 ASLAN Elçin ZONGF TUR 81
63 KATIÖZ Serra MANİ-F TUR 82
64 YILMAZ Armina Azel SAMSE TUR 83
65 KURT Bergüzar EYLÜL E.S.K. TUR 84
66 MANSUROĞLU Aybala Naz ICTS TUR 86
67 AKKOYUNLU Begüm ICTS TUR 91
68 UÇANLAR DERİN AÇIG TUR 98



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 PEHLİVAN Aygül ICTS TUR 104
70 PALA Derin İZMİF TUR 108
71 YAĞCI Ecem ANKA-F TUR 109
72 ATAKTÜRK Rana İST- FERDİ TUR 112
73 BAYRAM Nehir KASTES TUR 113
74 YALDIZ Firdevs Nur BURSA - FERDİ TUR 114
75 ERÜRKER Beril Çağlar TEDS TUR 119
76 YALIN Nehir Defne ICTS TUR 121
77 TAŞDELEN Ada ESKİDK TUR 136
78 ŞAMİLOVA XEDİCE Mehdi AZE
79 REŞAD Memmedli Terene AZE
80 RAFİG Hüseyinova Zarife AZE
81 AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS TUR
82 SÜRÜCÜ Roza Eylül SAKA-F TUR
83 TUGUSHİ Mariam GEO
84 OKTAY Quliyeva Fidan AZE
85 ABULADZE Guranda GEO
86 ERDOĞAN Nisa Naz ICTS TUR
87 SOLAK Gülsüm GÖLBALS TUR
88 OCAKCIOĞLU Tuna İST- FERDİ TUR
89 ADİL Jafarova Telli AZE
90 GÜNGEN Esma ANKA-F TUR
91 ATEŞ Hiranur ICTS TUR
92 ADIYAMAN Beyza GÖLBALS TUR
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

DUVAN Deniz VİŞNT / TUR

DUŞ Duru BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

BAYRAM Nehir KASTES / TUR

ATAKTÜRK Rana İST- FERDİ / TUR

TARHAN Balım Derin PARSEG / TUR

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

KELEŞ Ayça VİŞNT / TUR

ARABACI Duru PARSEG / TUR

YAĞCI Ecem ANKA-F / TUR

MACİT Serra ESKİDK / TUR

YALDIZ Firdevs Nur BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

PEHLİVAN Aygül ICTS / TUR

ALKAYA Begüm PARSEG / TUR

CİHAN Zehra Nehir VİŞNT / TUR

ERÜRKER Beril Çağlar TEDS / TUR

ERDOĞAN Dila İZMİF / TUR

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

GÜNGÖR Nil KASTES / TUR

AKKOYUNLU Begüm ICTS / TUR

UTAŞ Defne ASPG / TUR

TAŞDELEN Ada ESKİDK / TUR

KUTLU Ebrar Nisa PARSEG / TUR



Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ÜSTÜN Gökçe Sena ICTS / TUR

SARIALİOĞLU Deniz Cemre PARSEG / TUR

ŞAMİLOVA XEDİCE Mehdi AZE

PALA Derin İZMİF / TUR

ERGEZER Ela Suzan VİŞNT / TUR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

DOĞAN Ayşe Betül ZONGF / TUR

HEPVAR Selin AÇIG / TUR

MANSUROĞLU Aybala Naz ICTS / TUR

KABADERE Neris Ada VİŞNT / TUR

REŞAD Memmedli Terene AZE

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak İZMİF / TUR

UÇANLAR DERİN AÇIG / TUR

DEMİRKOL Damla ZONGF / TUR

GÜNER İrem ICTS / TUR

RAFİG Hüseyinova Zarife AZE

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

KURT Bergüzar EYLÜL E.S.K. / TUR

ELMİLADİ Lina İZMİR BELEDİYE / TUR

BİLİR Ekin ZONGF / TUR

YALIN Nehir Defne ICTS / TUR

ÖZSÜNGÜ Berfin ESKİDK / TUR



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ORUNCAK Defne Lal ICTS / TUR

YILMAZ Armina Azel SAMSE / TUR

TÜRKMEN Duru VİŞNT / TUR

ÇİMENCİ İrem PARSEG / TUR

AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS / TUR

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

HALICI Duru ICTS / TUR

ASLAN Elçin ZONGF / TUR

SÜRÜCÜ Roza Eylül SAKA-F / TUR

ÇERMEN Alara PARSEG / TUR

ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

HAYKIR Ekin İZMİF / TUR

KOPAN Özde ZONGF / TUR

TUGUSHİ Mariam GEO

SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül PARAR / TUR

KATIÖZ Serra MANİ-F / TUR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

KIRMIZI Merve Nur ZONGF / TUR

OKTAY Quliyeva Fidan AZE

YILDIRIM Nehir BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

OKTAY Hatice Kübra ICTS / TUR

CELEP Bahar TEDS / TUR



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

ÖCEK SELİN NAZ İZMİR BELEDİYE / TUR

KAPTAN Ayşe Naz BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ADIYAMAN Beyza GÖLBALS / TUR

ABULADZE Guranda GEO

GÖLLÜ Akya PARSEG / TUR

ÖZBUDAK Cansu VİŞNT / TUR

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

DOĞAN Melike Bahar ZONGF / TUR

KARACA Zeynep ANKA-F / TUR

ÇELİK Defne İST- FERDİ / TUR

GÜNEŞ Ela PARAR / TUR

ERDOĞAN Nisa Naz ICTS / TUR

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

BASKALAR Elif Nilay ESKİDK / TUR

YEMİŞ Ayşe Didem ANOKS / TUR

KOÇKAYA Beren Yağmur PARSEG / TUR

SOLAK Gülsüm GÖLBALS / TUR

PORTAKAL Zeliha BAŞKENT E.S.K. / TUR

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

UZELLİ Ekin AÇIG / TUR

GÖKSEL Öykü İZMİR BELEDİYE / TUR

KIRSIRTLI Duru BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

ÖZDEN EYLÜL BAHAR SAMSE / TUR

OCAKCIOĞLU Tuna İST- FERDİ / TUR



Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

ADİL Jafarova Telli AZE

ÇİMEN Ecrin SAMSE / TUR

ZAGYAPAN Melis AÇIG / TUR

DURU İpek PARSEG / TUR

ÖCAL İPEK VİŞNT / TUR

ATEŞ Hiranur ICTS / TUR

Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

PETRİNİ Adrıana Luna AÇIG / TUR

KEREM Zehra ADIY-F / TUR

GÜNGEN Esma ANKA-F / TUR

BABACAN Zeynep VİŞNT / TUR

ORUNCAK Gül İpek ICTS / TUR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ÇİMEN Ecrin SAMSE TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
2T ÜSTÜN Gökçe Sena ICTS TUR 4 1,00 20 2 +18 Advanced
2T ORUNCAK Defne Lal ICTS TUR 4 1,00 20 2 +18 Advanced
2T DOĞAN Ayşe Betül ZONGF TUR 4 1,00 20 2 +18 Advanced
5 GÖLLÜ Akya PARSEG TUR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6T ALKAYA Begüm PARSEG TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
6T ÇERMEN Alara PARSEG TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
6T ÇELİK Defne İST- FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
6T MACİT Serra ESKİDK TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
6T HAYKIR Ekin İZMİF TUR 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
11T RAFİG Hüseyinova Zarife AZE 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
11T DUŞ Duru BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
13T PETRİNİ Adrıana Luna AÇIG TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
13T KIRSIRTLI Duru BURSA - FERDİ TUR 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
15 GÜNGÖR Nil KASTES TUR 4 1,00 20 8 +12 Advanced
16 ÖZSÜNGÜ Berfin ESKİDK TUR 4 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
17 ÖCEK SELİN NAZ İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 4 0,80 24 10 +14 Advanced
18 ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 18 5 +13 Advanced
19 ÖZDEN EYLÜL BAHAR SAMSE TUR 3 0,75 18 6 +12 Advanced
20 GÜNEŞ Ela PARAR TUR 3 0,75 17 6 +11 Advanced
21 PORTAKAL Zeliha BAŞKENT E.S.K. TUR 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
22 KELEŞ Ayça VİŞNT TUR 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
23 ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak İZMİF TUR 3 0,75 15 6 +9 Advanced
24T ELMİLADİ Lina İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
24T YILDIRIM Nehir BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
26 YEMİŞ Ayşe Didem ANOKS TUR 3 0,75 18 10 +8 Advanced
27 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa PARSEG TUR 3 0,75 17 10 +7 Advanced
28 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül PARAR TUR 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
29T ÇİMENCİ İrem PARSEG TUR 3 0,75 16 10 +6 Advanced
29T ŞAMİLOVA XEDİCE Mehdi AZE 3 0,75 16 10 +6 Advanced
31 CELEP Bahar TEDS TUR 3 0,75 17 12 +5 Advanced
32 OKTAY Hatice Kübra ICTS TUR 3 0,75 17 13 +4 Advanced
33 CİHAN Zehra Nehir VİŞNT TUR 3 0,75 15 14 +1 Advanced
34 DURU İpek PARSEG TUR 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 KAPTAN Ayşe Naz BURSA - FERDİ TUR 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
36 ERDOĞAN Dila İZMİF TUR 2 0,50 17 11 +6 Advanced
37 BİLİR Ekin ZONGF TUR 2 0,50 18 13 +5 Advanced
38 DUVAN Deniz VİŞNT TUR 2 0,50 15 12 +3 Advanced
39 GÖKSEL Öykü İZMİR BELEDİYE TUR 2 0,50 14 11 +3 Advanced
40 GÜNGEN Esma ANKA-F TUR 2 0,50 15 13 +2 Advanced
41T KABADERE Neris Ada VİŞNT TUR 2 0,50 13 11 +2 Advanced
41T DEMİRKOL Damla ZONGF TUR 2 0,50 13 11 +2 Advanced
43T UTAŞ Defne ASPG TUR 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
43T BASKALAR Elif Nilay ESKİDK TUR 2 0,50 15 14 +1 Advanced
45 KEREM Zehra ADIY-F TUR 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
46 BABACAN Zeynep VİŞNT TUR 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
47 HEPVAR Selin AÇIG TUR 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
48 HALICI Duru ICTS TUR 2 0,50 10 12 -2 Advanced
49T SOLAK Gülsüm GÖLBALS TUR 2 0,50 11 14 -3 Advanced
49T ERGEZER Ela Suzan VİŞNT TUR 2 0,50 11 14 -3 Advanced
51 BAYRAM Nehir KASTES TUR 2 0,50 13 17 -4 Advanced
52 DOĞAN Melike Bahar ZONGF TUR 2 0,50 10 14 -4 Advanced
53 KOPAN Özde ZONGF TUR 2 0,50 13 18 -5 Advanced
54 ADİL Jafarova Telli AZE 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
55 ÖCAL İPEK VİŞNT TUR 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
56 ATEŞ Hiranur ICTS TUR 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
57 ADIYAMAN Beyza GÖLBALS TUR 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
58 OKTAY Quliyeva Fidan AZE 1 0,25 15 16 -1 Advanced
59 TARHAN Balım Derin PARSEG TUR 1 0,25 14 17 -3 Advanced
60T TÜRKMEN Duru VİŞNT TUR 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
60T TAŞDELEN Ada ESKİDK TUR 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
62T MANSUROĞLU Aybala Naz ICTS TUR 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
62T SARIALİOĞLU Deniz Cemre PARSEG TUR 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
64 TUGUSHİ Mariam GEO 1 0,25 13 19 -6 Advanced
65 KARACA Zeynep ANKA-F TUR 1 0,25 10 16 -6 Eliminated
66 YAĞCI Ecem ANKA-F TUR 1 0,25 9 15 -6 Eliminated
67 GÜNER İrem ICTS TUR 1 0,25 8 15 -7 Eliminated
68 YALDIZ Firdevs Nur BURSA - FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 9 17 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 YILMAZ Armina Azel SAMSE TUR 1 0,25 7 15 -8 Eliminated
70 ATAKTÜRK Rana İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Eliminated
71 ASLAN Elçin ZONGF TUR 1 0,25 7 17 -10 Eliminated
72 PEHLİVAN Aygül ICTS TUR 1 0,25 8 19 -11 Eliminated
73 ARABACI Duru PARSEG TUR 1 0,25 7 18 -11 Eliminated
74 AYKOL Selin Eda GÖLBALS TUR 1 0,25 6 17 -11 Eliminated
75 YALIN Nehir Defne ICTS TUR 1 0,25 7 19 -12 Eliminated
76 OCAKCIOĞLU Tuna İST- FERDİ TUR 1 0,25 6 18 -12 Eliminated
77 REŞAD Memmedli Terene AZE 1 0,25 6 19 -13 Eliminated
78 ABULADZE Guranda GEO 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
79 ZAGYAPAN Melis AÇIG TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
80T KATIÖZ Serra MANİ-F TUR 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Eliminated
80T KURT Bergüzar EYLÜL E.S.K. TUR 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Eliminated
82 ERÜRKER Beril Çağlar TEDS TUR 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Eliminated
83 ÖZBUDAK Cansu VİŞNT TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
84T KOÇKAYA Beren Yağmur PARSEG TUR 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
84T AKKOYUNLU Begüm ICTS TUR 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
84T ORUNCAK Gül İpek ICTS TUR 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Eliminated
87T KIRMIZI Merve Nur ZONGF TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
87T PALA Derin İZMİF TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
87T UZELLİ Ekin AÇIG TUR 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Eliminated
90T SÜRÜCÜ Roza Eylül SAKA-F TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
90T ERDOĞAN Nisa Naz ICTS TUR 0 0,00 3 20 -17 Eliminated
92 UÇANLAR DERİN AÇIG TUR 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
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(29) ŞAMİLOVA XEDİCE Mehdi
AZE

İZMİF / TUR

VİŞNT / TUR

ICTS / TUR
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ICTS / TUR

(62) SARIALİOĞLU Deniz Cemre
PARSEG / TUR

BURSA - FERDİ / TUR

PARSEG / TUR

SAMSE / TUR

VİŞNT / TUR

KASTES / TUR
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PARSEG / TUR

(63) MANSUROĞLU Aybala Naz
ICTS / TUR

ZONGF / TUR
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MACİT Serra TUR 2.01.2005
2 ÜSTÜN Gökçe Sena TUR 2.01.2005
3T ALKAYA Begüm TUR 28.02.2005
3T ÇERMEN Alara TUR 22.03.2006
5 ORUNCAK Defne Lal TUR 7.07.2005
6 RAFİG Hüseyinova Zarife AZE 1.01.2006
7 ÖZSÜNGÜ Berfin TUR 10.05.2005
8 CELEP Bahar TUR 14.03.2005
9 GÖLLÜ Akya TUR 23.06.2007
10T HAYKIR Ekin TUR 27.03.2006
10T ÇELİK Defne TUR 4.09.2006
12 DUŞ Duru TUR 28.07.2005
13T KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 25.06.2007
13T PETRİNİ Adrıana Luna TUR 15.11.2006
15 GÜNGÖR Nil TUR 14.08.2005
16 CİHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 12.02.2007
17 ÇİMEN Ecrin TUR 14.12.2007
18 DOĞAN Ayşe Betül TUR 28.02.2006
19 ÖCEK SELİN NAZ TUR 1.01.2008
20 ÖVÜNÇ Derin Su TUR 8.06.2005
21 GÜNEŞ Ela TUR 4.01.2007
22T ELMİLADİ Lina TUR 7.04.2006
22T YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 20.04.2006
24 YEMİŞ Ayşe Didem TUR 13.11.2007
25 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 17.10.2007
26 SÜRMEN Hatice Eylül TUR 14.04.2006
27 ÇİMENCİ İrem TUR 25.01.2005
28 ERDOĞAN Dila TUR 3.03.2007
29 DEMİRKOL Damla TUR 2.02.2006
30T BASKALAR Elif Nilay TUR 24.06.2005
30T UTAŞ Defne TUR 15.02.2007
32 BABACAN Zeynep TUR 4.02.2007
33 ÖZDEN EYLÜL BAHAR TUR 22.09.2007
34 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 20.07.2007
35 KELEŞ Ayça TUR 11.01.2007
36 ŞENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 9.01.2006
37 ŞAMİLOVA XEDİCE Mehdi AZE 1.01.2005
38 OKTAY Hatice Kübra TUR 3.12.2007
39 DURU İpek TUR 26.10.2005
40 KAPTAN Ayşe Naz TUR 24.07.2006
41 BİLİR Ekin TUR 25.04.2006
42 DUVAN Deniz TUR 8.01.2008
43 GÖKSEL Öykü TUR 12.03.2007
44 GÜNGEN Esma TUR 23.04.2008
45 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 29.10.2007
46 KEREM Zehra TUR 11.08.2006
47 HEPVAR Selin TUR 11.01.2007
48 HALICI Duru TUR 12.07.2006
49T SOLAK Gülsüm TUR 3.08.2005
49T ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 10.04.2007
51 BAYRAM Nehir TUR 12.05.2007
52 DOĞAN Melike Bahar TUR 25.12.2007
53 KOPAN Özde TUR 11.05.2008
54 ADİL Jafarova Telli AZE 1.01.2006
55 ÖCAL İPEK TUR 1.01.2006
56 ATEŞ Hiranur TUR 4.08.2005
57 ADIYAMAN Beyza TUR 1.01.2006
58 OKTAY Quliyeva Fidan AZE 1.01.2006
59 TARHAN Balım Derin TUR 1.06.2006
60T TÜRKMEN Duru TUR 1.04.2005
60T TAŞDELEN Ada TUR 6.05.2005
62T MANSUROĞLU Aybala Naz TUR 12.09.2006
62T SARIALİOĞLU Deniz Cemre TUR 14.10.2007
64 TUGUSHİ Mariam GEO 1.01.2006
65 KARACA Zeynep TUR 3.04.2008
66 YAĞCI Ecem TUR 29.10.2007
67 GÜNER İrem TUR 22.12.2008
68 YALDIZ Firdevs Nur TUR 30.03.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 YILMAZ Armina Azel TUR 23.01.2008
70 ATAKTÜRK Rana TUR 18.06.2007
71 ASLAN Elçin TUR 11.04.2008
72 PEHLİVAN Aygül TUR 22.03.2008
73 ARABACI Duru TUR 27.06.2008
74 AYKOL Selin Eda TUR 28.05.2006
75 YALIN Nehir Defne TUR 2.11.2006
76 OCAKCIOĞLU Tuna TUR 8.04.2008
77 REŞAD Memmedli Terene AZE 1.01.2007
78 ABULADZE Guranda GEO 1.01.2006
79 ZAGYAPAN Melis TUR 24.05.2006
80T KATIÖZ Serra TUR 5.04.2008
80T KURT Bergüzar TUR 20.06.2007
82 ERÜRKER Beril Çağlar TUR 12.11.2006
83 ÖZBUDAK Cansu TUR 26.03.2008
84T KOÇKAYA Beren Yağmur TUR 24.09.2008
84T AKKOYUNLU Begüm TUR 24.12.2005
84T ORUNCAK Gül İpek TUR 7.10.2008
87T KIRMIZI Merve Nur TUR 27.10.2007
87T PALA Derin TUR 24.12.2007
87T UZELLİ Ekin TUR 20.11.2008
90T SÜRÜCÜ Roza Eylül TUR 7.08.2007
90T ERDOĞAN Nisa Naz TUR 2.09.2008
92 UÇANLAR DERİN TUR 1.01.2008
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